
FEATURES:

n	304 Stainless Steel, Welded and Polished Top Assembly, Front,
	 Ends, Bottom and Shelves

n	Removable 304 Stainless Steel Perforated Pan Top with Drain

n	Standard Lengths - 18”, 24”, & 36”

n	Locking Cabinet Door
	 (18” & 24” Comes with 1 Door, 36” Comes with 2 Doors)

n	Die Cast Heavy Duty 6” Stainless Steel Equipment Legs

n	Factory-Installed Stainless Steel Drain with 1 1/2” Standard
	 Male Pipe Thread
	 (Plumbing Access Hole Provided Back and Bottom)

n	Easily Removable 304 Stainless Steel Shelf (Optional)

n	Constructed to Meet NSF Specifications
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STORAGE CABINET
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MODEL NUMBERS:
Description	 Model
Cabinet	 CLP-CAB18
	 CLP-CAB24
	 CLP-CAB36
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L#1014.1016
LaCrosse has a policy of continous product improvement,

and reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice.

Model Number		  Width (A)
CLP-CAB18	 18”
CLP-CAB24	 24”
CLP-CAB36	 36”  Scale

 Underbar Series  S18 ______  SK21 ______  CL24 ______

 Date Prepared By

 Drawing No.

 Division of L.B. White Co. Inc.

 N5241 Thomas Road, P.O. Box 188

 Onalaska, Wi. 54650

 LaCrosse

 SK-CAB36
 3/4" = 1'

 R.C.P.  6-4-90

 X

 1'- 9 1/4"

 3'

 L1115-A       8-30-90

TOP VIEW:

FRONT VIEW:

STORAGE CABINET

SIDE VIEW:

Glass Rack & Bottle storage SK side view Glass Rack CL side view

CL24

A

24”

6”

6”

36”

30”

36”

30”

24”


